
ROUTE STOPS REPORT

8/14/2024

Ordered by Route

MD1IKE A IKE ARoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

10:25 AM EISENHOWER ES

10:45 AM EISENHOWER ES

1

10:46 AM 110 W CAMP MCDONALD RD  K-STOP [SW]

2

10:48 AM 1550 STONEGATE MNR [S]

3

10:50 AM 2515 E OLIVE ST [N]

4

10:53 AM MIDDLE OF BRANDENBERRY AT CURVE [SW]

5

10:56 AM 1120/1121 N PHELPS AVE [W]

6

11:02 AM N EVERGREEN TER @ N FLOWER CIR [SE]

7

11:04 AM 1709 E ROSEHILL DR/1708 E ROSEHILL DR. [NW]

8

11:09 AM 2634 N DRURY LN [W]

9

11:11 AM N WATERMAN @ HARBOUR DR [SE]

10

MD2IKE B IKE BRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

10:25 AM EISENHOWER ES

10:45 AM EISENHOWER ES

1

10:47 AM 6 E CLARENDON STREET [N]

2

10:50 AM ELMHURST RD @ PLEASANT RUN DR [SE]

3

10:52 AM PROSPECT DR No Intersection [S]

4

10:56 AM EQUESTRIAN & PLEASANT RUN EAST [N]

5

10:58 AM 1295 S PADDOCK DR [W]

6

11:02 AM 2873 E COUNTRY LAKE RD [S]

7

11:06 AM 688 BRIARWOOD DRIVE [W]

8

11:07 AM 705 BRIARWOOD DR [W]

MD3IKE C IKE CRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

11:11 AM 800 MARK LN

11:11 AM COREY LN @ MARK LN BY TENNIS COURTS [NE]

1

11:16 AM 2641 N STRATFORD RD [E]

2

11:20 AM 1822 E. WAVERLY DRIVE [NE]

3

11:21 AM 2431 N DRURY LANE [E]

4

11:23 AM 1815 E. CRABTREE DR. [NW]

5

11:24 AM 1624 E. CRABTREE DR. [N]

6

11:28 AM N ROLLING LN @ E NORTHWOOD CT [NW]

7

11:31 AM 1822 N STRATFORD RD [W]

8

11:32 AM 1417 E LILLIAN LN/1408 E LILLIAN AVENUE [N]

9

11:34 AM ARLINGTON GLEN P/U AT POOL [NW]

10

11:40 AM MIDDLE OF BRANDENBERRY AT CURVE [SW]

11

11:42 AM BRANDENBERRY CT. AT OAKTON (2424 OAKTON) [W]

12

11:43 AM FLOWER GARDEN DAY CARE [SW]

13

11:45 AM EISENHOWER ES

14

MD4IKE D IKE DRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

11:08 AM 964 WEEPING WILLOW DR

1

11:09 AM HONEYSUCKLE DR @ PEAR TREE LN [W]

2

11:13 AM WHEELING RD @ MURIEL CT [NW]

3

11:14 AM 1425 SANDPEBBLE DR [E]

4

11:15 AM SANDPEBBLE AT SANDSTONE DR. [NW]

5

11:19 AM 1331 DERBY ST [E]

6

11:21 AM 1330 S PADDOCK DRIVE [W]

7

11:22 AM 740 W PADDOCK DR [N]

8

11:24 AM ELMHURST & S FORUMS [SE]

9

11:27 AM 29 OAKWOOD DRIVE [S]

10

11:31 AM 106 W KENILWORTH AVE [N]

11

11:35 AM 205 E MARION AVE. [S]

12

11:38 AM 15/1456 N ELMHURST RD [W]

13

11:40 AM 202 S MAPLE LN [W]

14

11:43 AM 110 W CAMP MCDONALD RD  K-STOP [NE]

15

11:45 AM EISENHOWER ES

16

Page 1 of 1


